
2013-2014 Severozápad

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 48 11180 0,004238 100000 424 99649 7369368 73,69

1 2 11405 0,000175 99576 17 99567 7269719 73,01

2 1 12015 0,000083 99559 8 99555 7170152 72,02

3 3 12919 0,000232 99550 23 99539 7070597 71,03

4 2 13566 0,000112 99527 11 99522 6971059 70,04

5 1 13733 0,000143 99516 14 99509 6871537 69,05

6 1 13312 0,000152 99502 15 99494 6772028 68,06

7 4 12488 0,000177 99487 18 99478 6672533 67,07

8 2 11759 0,000173 99469 17 99461 6573055 66,08

9 1 11369 0,000168 99452 17 99444 6473595 65,09

10 1 11246 0,000091 99435 9 99431 6374151 64,10

11 2 11077 0,000086 99426 9 99422 6274720 63,11

12 0 10870 0,000060 99418 6 99415 6175298 62,11

13 1 10669 0,000121 99412 12 99406 6075883 61,12

14 1 10538 0,000119 99400 12 99394 5976478 60,13

15 4 10544 0,000161 99388 16 99380 5877084 59,13

16 1 10539 0,000286 99372 28 99358 5777704 58,14

17 5 10714 0,000610 99344 61 99313 5678346 57,16

18 12 11439 0,000988 99283 98 99234 5579033 56,19

19 19 12757 0,001303 99185 129 99120 5479799 55,25

20 19 13928 0,001315 99056 130 98990 5380679 54,32

21 14 14423 0,001080 98925 107 98872 5281689 53,39

22 12 14648 0,000856 98819 85 98776 5182817 52,45

23 10 14740 0,000727 98734 72 98698 5084040 51,49

24 12 14920 0,000645 98662 64 98630 4985342 50,53

25 9 15388 0,000611 98599 60 98568 4886712 49,56

26 9 15618 0,000774 98538 76 98500 4788144 48,59

27 15 15666 0,000940 98462 93 98416 4689644 47,63

28 22 15666 0,001203 98369 118 98310 4591228 46,67

29 18 15670 0,001216 98251 120 98191 4492918 45,73

30 19 15661 0,001097 98132 108 98078 4394726 44,78

31 11 15834 0,000941 98024 92 97978 4296648 43,83

32 16 16069 0,000872 97932 85 97889 4198671 42,87

33 15 16794 0,000799 97846 78 97807 4100782 41,91

34 15 18079 0,001024 97768 100 97718 4002974 40,94

35 19 18956 0,001047 97668 102 97617 3905256 39,99

36 30 19415 0,001123 97566 110 97511 3807640 39,03

37 19 20059 0,001251 97456 122 97395 3710129 38,07

38 29 20792 0,001538 97334 150 97259 3612733 37,12

39 40 21043 0,001873 97185 182 97094 3515474 36,17

40 51 20223 0,002218 97003 215 96895 3418381 35,24

41 44 18660 0,002295 96787 222 96676 3321486 34,32

42 37 17370 0,002531 96565 244 96443 3224809 33,40

43 44 16708 0,002653 96321 256 96193 3128366 32,48

44 56 16047 0,002934 96065 282 95924 3032173 31,56

45 45 15324 0,003389 95783 325 95621 2936249 30,66

46 54 15007 0,003651 95459 349 95285 2840628 29,76

47 66 15319 0,003961 95110 377 94922 2745343 28,86

48 67 16020 0,004465 94734 423 94522 2650421 27,98

49 79 16469 0,004394 94311 414 94103 2555899 27,10

50 77 15841 0,004969 93896 467 93663 2461796 26,22

51 68 14421 0,005574 93430 521 93169 2368133 25,35

52 103 13509 0,006232 92909 579 92619 2274963 24,49

Muži  Males



2013-2014 Severozápad

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Muži  Males

53 88 13251 0,007288 92330 673 91993 2182344 23,64

54 110 13356 0,008598 91657 788 91263 2090351 22,81

55 140 14062 0,009199 90869 836 90451 1999088 22,00

56 166 14862 0,011221 90033 1010 89528 1908637 21,20

57 175 15322 0,012336 89023 1098 88474 1819109 20,43

58 240 15484 0,013664 87925 1201 87324 1730635 19,68

59 213 15558 0,014774 86723 1281 86082 1643311 18,95

60 264 15646 0,016268 85442 1390 84747 1557229 18,23

61 272 15799 0,017557 84052 1476 83314 1472482 17,52

62 327 15916 0,020316 82576 1678 81737 1389168 16,82

63 351 15807 0,021839 80899 1767 80015 1307431 16,16

64 389 15646 0,023294 79132 1843 78210 1227415 15,51

65 374 15878 0,024636 77289 1904 76337 1149205 14,87

66 413 15665 0,026327 75385 1985 74392 1072868 14,23

67 409 13636 0,028620 73400 2101 72350 998476 13,60

68 361 11293 0,032250 71299 2299 70150 926127 12,99

69 369 10300 0,035062 69000 2419 67790 855977 12,41

70 378 9626 0,037439 66581 2493 65334 788187 11,84

71 350 8747 0,040015 64088 2564 62806 722853 11,28

72 351 8167 0,041892 61523 2577 60235 660047 10,73

73 355 7596 0,045182 58946 2663 57614 599812 10,18

74 330 6614 0,050669 56283 2852 54857 542198 9,63

75 335 5647 0,056556 53431 3022 51920 487341 9,12

76 335 5038 0,063738 50409 3213 48803 435420 8,64

77 334 4709 0,069285 47196 3270 45561 386618 8,19

78 352 4460 0,073974 43926 3249 42302 341057 7,76

79 319 4075 0,076417 40677 3108 39123 298755 7,34

80 324 3716 0,083253 37568 3128 36005 259632 6,91

81 303 3439 0,090075 34441 3102 32890 223628 6,49

82 341 3043 0,099217 31339 3109 29784 190738 6,09

83 291 2609 0,109413 28229 3089 26685 160954 5,70

84 287 2179 0,121382 25141 3052 23615 134269 5,34

85 274 1780 0,133647 22089 2952 20613 110655 5,01

86 254 1412 0,145231 19137 2779 17747 90042 4,71

87 232 1138 0,155130 16358 2538 15089 72295 4,42

88 183 909 0,165889 13820 2293 12674 57206 4,14

89 149 711 0,180084 11527 2076 10489 44532 3,86

90 131 571 0,195371 9452 1847 8528 34043 3,60

91 125 472 0,211807 7605 1611 6800 25514 3,35

92 95 354 0,229444 5994 1375 5307 18715 3,12

93 54 211 0,248331 4619 1147 4045 13408 2,90

94 37 106 0,268509 3472 932 3006 9363 2,70

95 13 55 0,290014 2540 737 2171 6357 2,50

96 10 31 0,312869 1803 564 1521 4186 2,32

97 6 17 0,337085 1239 418 1030 2665 2,15

98 8 8 0,362660 821 298 672 1635 1,99

99 9 15 0,389572 523 204 422 962 1,84

100 7 12 0,417777 320 133 253 541 1,69

101 3 10 0,447209 186 83 144 288 1,55

102 1 6 0,477776 103 49 78 144 1,40

103 2 4 0,509355 54 27 40 65 1,22

104 0 2 0,541792 26 14 19 25 0,96

105 1 10 1,000000 12 12 6 6 0,50


